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Swimmer Short Sleeve T
Black

2 color Back Imprint
Youth Sizes: S-L

Adult Sizes: S-XXL
Cost: $16.00 per item

ITEM 1

WTSC Hoodie
Black

1 color Front Imprint
Youth Sizes: S-L

Adult Sizes: S-XXL
Cost: $25.00 per item

ITEM 5 ITEM 6

Ladies V-Neck T
Black

2 color Back Imprint
1 color Left Chest Imprint

Adult Sizes: S-XL
Cost: $25.00 per item

ITEM 2

WTSC  Uni-Sex Sweat Pants
50/50 Cotton/Polyester

No Pocket w/ Elastic bottom cu!s
Red

1 color Left Leg Imprint
Youth Sizes: S-L

Adult Sizes: S-XXL
Cost: $24.00 per item

ITEM 3

WTSC Towel
30” x 60” Terry Towel

Red 
1 color  Imprint

Cost: $25.00 per item

ITEM 4

WTSC

WTSC Ladies Hoodie
Black

2 color Left Chest Imprint
1 color Back Imprint
Adult Sizes: S-XL

Cost: $60.00 per item

WTSC Uni-Sex Dri Fit
Long Sleeve Tee

Black
2 color Front Imprint
1 color Back Imprint
Youth Sizes: S-L

Adult Sizes: S-XXL
Cost: $30.00 per item

ITEM 7

WTSC

WTSC Uni-Sex Dri Fit
Long Sleeve Tee

Red
2 color Front Imprint
1 color Back Imprint
Youth Sizes: S-L

Adult Sizes: S-XXL
Cost: $30.00 per item

ITEM 8

WTSC Knit Hat w/ BIll
Black w/ Embroidered Logo

One Size Fits most

Cost: $18.00 per item

ITEM 9

WTSC Acrylic Beanie
Red w/ Embroidered Logo

One Size Fits Most

Cost: $14.00 per item

ITEM  10

WTSC

WTSC

WTSC Acrylic Beanie
White w/ Embroidered Logo

One Size Fits Most

Cost: $14.00 per item

ITEM  11

WTSC
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Email Address:

Order forms can be filled out electronically and emailed to: mitsims4sbcglobal.net
Or printed off and left in box on pool message board.

ORDERS WILL BE DUE BUY: NOVEMBER 12th, 2013

Payments for ALL Spirit Wear will be a direct bill to the families monthly account.

Contact #:

Name:

Item # Item Description

MESH SHORTS $20.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$55.00

$55.00

SHORT SLEEVE
SAFETY ORANGE TEE

BOY’S BLACK
TANK TOP

WOMEN’S 
REVERSIBLE SHORT

LADIES SHORT SLEEVE
SAFETY GREEN TEE

WTSC LADIES
HOODIE - BLACK

SHORT SLEEVE
LIME GREEN TEE

SHORT SLEEVE
WHITE TEE

YOUTH
S

COST
PER ITEM

TOTAL
QTY

TOTAL
COST

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11. WHITE TRACK JACKET

$5.5013. WINDOW CLING

12.

YOUTH
M

YOUTH
L

ADULT
S

ADULT
M

ADULT
L

ADULT
XL

ADULT
XXL

BELLA WHITE
V-NECK T $20.00

Item # Item Description

SWIMMER
SHORT SLEEVE T - BLACK $16.00

$25.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$14.00

$14.00

$????

LADIES
V-NECK T- BLACK

WTSC
SWEAT PANT - RED

WTSC
TOWEL - RED

WTSC
HOODIE - BLACK

WTSC LADIES
HOODIE - BLACK

WTSC DRI FIT
LONG SLEEVE T - BLACK

WTSC KNIT HAT w/ BILL
BLACK

WTSC DRI FIT
LONG SLEEVE T - RED

YOUTH
S

COST
PER ITEM

TOTAL
QTY

TOTAL
COST

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. WTSC ACRYLIC BEANIE
RED

YOUTH
M

YOUTH
L

ADULT
S

ADULT
M

ADULT
L

ADULT
XL

ADULT
XXL

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

*** Order forms can be viewed on line on the WTSC website: www.wtscswim.org  or in hard copy available on pool message board.

***all size and color options subject to stock availability All items o!ered have a minimum order of 12 units per item for availability.

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

$14.0011. WTSC ACRYLIC BEANIE
WHITE

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available

not
available


